Ingolstadt

Miinnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 1

Gutmann
Maier
Maier
Mederer
Sangl
Westner
Woitas

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 2

Bock
Bohnke
Graf
Huber
Johann
Johann
Picha
Sixl

Helmut 306,7 Motzer
Elisabeth 2991 Nalewayko
Johann 2992 Petras
Sebastian 287.5 Puppele
Hans 297.7 Rothbauer
Karl 307.0 Schmatz
Klaus 307.5 Zagler

Siegmund 309,5 Berner
Detlev 304,5 Dennerlein
Ludwig 311,1 Lindauer
Leopold 3005 E  Loichinger
Erika 306,9 Riedel
Karl-Friedrich 3119 Sixl
Stanislaw 307,8 Weiss
Horst 3049
Petroplus Ingolstadt
1 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherm 1
2 Hubertus Gaimersheim
3 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherm 2
4 Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 1
5 Petroplus Ingolstadt

Gauoberliga

R1: 13.01.2012

Hubertus Gaimersheim

Manfred
Dadck
Johann
Siegfried
Willi
Josef
Ginter

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 1

Klaus-Dieter
Karl

Fritz
Wolfgang
Wilfried
Otto

Konrad

= frei

62232
6216,1
61733
6104,1
48463

Die Tagesbesten:

Riedel
Zagler
Loichinger
Rothbauer
Johann
Graf

E = Ersatzschiitze Weiss

LP = Luftpistole Lindauer

Wilfried
Ginter
Wolfgang
Willi
Karl-Friedrich
Ludwig
Konrad

Fritz

2938
298.1
307.4
305.,4
312,9
307,9
314,5

2995
2958
310,3
3144
316,9
306,2
3104

316,9
314,5
3144
312,9
311,9
311,1
3104
310,3

Sportschiitzengau Tngolstaik

Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2011 - 2012

12204 112427

1240,3

S N X

1252,0

R X NN O



gyortsthitsen

Fau
XS

Ingolstadt

Einigkeit Haunwohr

Braun Helmut
Haunschild Anton
Muller Johann
Schmid Erwin

Adler Unsernherrn 2

Amann
Balz
Mohle
Priiller

Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth

Martin
Bernhard
Manfred
Robert

Bliicher Spitalhof

EndreB
Kring
Schaffer

Brigitte
Johann
Heinz

Pfaffenzeller Rudolf

298.9
301,3
296.6
290,0

287.9
288.2
294 4
2732
307,0

296,5
296.6
296,9
268.6

Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim | 73572
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 7190,5
Adler Unsernherm 1 7076.,2
Einigkeit Haunwohr 70435
Adler Unsernherr 2 70122
Bliicher Spitalhof 68812
Die Tagesbesten:
Leopold Peter
Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth
Brandl Alfred
Rosenecker  Werner

E = Ersatzschiitze

Sportschiitzengau Dngolstaik

Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2011 - 2012

Gauliga

R1: 13.01.2012

Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 2

Brandl
Kilcher
Kreis

Kreis
Leopold
Rosenecker
Rosenecker

Alfred
Mathias
Elisabeth
Herbert
Peter
Karin
Werner

Adler Unsernherrn 1

Daser
Dorfler
Grabowski
Grabowski

Fritz
Johann
Franz
Maria

Adlerhorst Kleinmehring

Dietrich
Mayer
Waltl
Wicber

Rudolf
Max
Josef
Horst

305,1
299.1
300,8
302,1
310,5
301,5
304,5

301,4
2912
290,1
294.6

301,4
300,7
301,3
298.2

310,5
307,0
305,1
304,5

1186,8

11775 -

1158,6 -

- 12222

11773

1201,6

KR X NN O



Ingolstadt

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 2

Bock Siegmund
Bohnke Detlev

Graf Ludwig
Huber Leopold
Johann Erika
Johann Karl-Friedrich
Picha Stanislaw
Sixl Horst
Petroplus Ingolstadt
Diranko Josef
FloBmann Hans

Hatz Erich

Mayr Ergon

Singer Walter-Josef
Steidl Oskar

DN o W N

306,8
301,7
314,1
305,0
304.4
311,9
313,1
303,0

300,1
298.7
302,4
304.5
301,1
303,9

LP

Sportschiitzengau Tngolstaik

Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2011 - 2012

Gauoberliga

R2: 20.01.2012

Miinnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 1

Gutmann
Maier
Maier
Sangl
Westner
Woitas

Helmut
Elisabeth
Johann
Hans
Karl
Klaus

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 1

Bemer
Dennerlein
Lindauer
Loichinger
Riedel

Sixl

Weiss

Klaus-Dieter
Karl

Fritz
Wolfgang
Wilfried
Otto

Konrad

Hubertus Gaimersheim

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherm 1

Hubertus Gaimersheim
ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherm 2

Minnerschitzen Gaimersheim 1

Petroplus Ingolstadt

E = Ersatzschiitze
LP = Luftpistole

7466.9
6216,1
74192
7325,1
60582

Die Tagesbesten:

Riedel
Graf
Picha
Johann
Lindauer
Weiss
Woitas

Wilfried
Ludwig
Stanislaw
Karl-Friedrich
Fritz

Konrad

Klaus

303,8
300,5
302,4
294.7
305,2
309,6

295.9
302,6
310,5
3073
3154
302,4
310,5

frei

3154
314,1
313,1
311,9
310,5
310,5
309,6

12459 11221,0

1211,9

[ NS e e )

1243,7



Syportsthitzengay
Ry -

Ingolstadt

Einigkeit Haunwohr

Braun Helmut
Breu Hermann
Haunschild Anton
Muller Johann
Rauscher Jakob
Schmid Erwin
Sutner Erich

Adler Unsernherrn 2

Amann Martin
Balz Bernhard
Mohle Manfred
Priiller Robert

296,6
306,3
303,0
298.0
273.0
285.0
260.,6

289.3
288.8
2933
2717

Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth  304,0

Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 2

Brandl Alfred
Brandl Christine
Kilcher Mathias
Kreis Elisabeth
Kreis Herbert

Leopold Peter
Rosenecker Karin
Rosenecker Wermner

306,8
298.0
293.6
300,6
2979
300,8
307,1
302,1

Sportschiitzengau Tngol stauk

Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2011 - 2012

Adler Unsernherrn 1
Daser

Dorfler

Grabowski

Grabowski

Bliicher Spitalhof
Emmerling

Endre

Kring

Maurer

Schaffer
Pfaffenzeller

Gauliga

R2: 20.01.2012

Fritz
Johann
Franz
Maria

Karl-Heinz
Brigitte
Johann
Conrad

Heinz
Rudolf

Adlerhorst Kleinmehring

Blab
Dietrich
Mayer
Waltl

Weinzierl
Wieber

Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 2
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring

Adler Unsernherm 1

Einigkeit Haunwohr

Adler Unsernherr 2

Bliicher Spitalhof

E = Ersatzschiitze

Die Tagesbesten:
Rosenecker
Brandl

Breu
Schmidmeier
Weinzierl

Oskar
Rudolf
Max
Josef
Roland
Horst

8574.0
83964
8239.3
8247.4
8187.6
8036,0

Karin
Alfred
Hermann
Anna-Elisab.
Roland

302,7
289.5
2955
295.4

262.0
2932
2998
2227
2898
272.0

276,3
2952
300,3
301,5
303,7
300,4

307,1
306,8
306,3
304,0
303,7

1203,9 - 1183,1

11754 -

1154,8

1216,8 - 1205,9

X XX O



Ingolstadt

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 1

Berner Klaus-Dieter
Dennerlein  Karl
Lindaver  Fritz
Loichinger Wolfgang
Riedel Wilfried

Sixl Otto

Weiss Konrad
Petroplus Ingolstadt
Betz Rainer
Diranko Josef
FloBmann Hans

Hatz Erich

Mayr Ergon
Singer Walter-Josef
Steidl Oskar

DN o W N

Sportschiitzengau Tngolstaik

Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2011 - 2012

Gauoberliga

R3: 27.01.2012

Hubertus Gaimersheim

297.6 Nalewayko Dadek

300,8 Noll Wenzel

313,1 Petras Johann

3046 Puppele Siegfried

3164 Rothbauer Willi

3058 Schmatz Josef

309.9 Zagler Giinter

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 2

3029 Boéhnke Detlev

2938 Graf Ludwig

300,1 LP  Huber Leopold

299.8 Johann Erika

3032 Johann Karl-Friedrich

308.8 Picha Stanislaw

305,1 Sixl Horst

Miinnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 1

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherm 1 8712.1
Hubertus Gaimersheim 7461,3
ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherm 2 8658.9
Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 1 7325,1
Petroplus Ingolstadt 72782

E = Ersatzschiitze
LP = Luftpistole

Die Tagesbesten:

Riedel Wilfried
Rothbauer Willi
Lindauer Fritz

Graf Ludwig

Petras Johann
Johann Karl-Friedrich
Picha Stanislaw

Zagler Gunter

296,9
300,4
311,8
302,6
315,7
307.6
310,1

305,3
312,6
298.7
304,3
311,4
3104
300,9

316,4
315,7
313,1
312,6
311,8
311,4
3104
310,1

12452

1220,0

frei

S N O

71245,2

- 1239,7



gyortsthitsen

Fau
XS

Ingolstadt

Adlerhorst Kleinmehring

Blab
Dietrich
Mayer
Waltl
Weinzierl
Wicber

Oskar
Rudolf
Max
Josef
Roland
Horst

Bliicher Spitalhof

Emmerling
Endre
Kring
Maurer
Schaffer

Karl-Heinz
Brigitte
Johann
Conrad
Heinz

Pfaffenzeller Rudolf

Adler Unsernherrn 2

Amann
Balz
Moahle

Pruller

Martin
Bernhard
Manfred
Robert

Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth

Sportschiitzengau Tngol stauk

Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2011 - 2012

Einigkeit Haunwohr

286.9 Breu Hermann
2974 Haunschild Anton
306,0 Miiller Johann
305,0 Rauscher Jakob
303,6 Schmid Erwin
301,3
Adler Unsernherrn 1
2638.7 Daser Fritz
288.1 Dorfler Johann
2962 Grabowski Franz
2241 Grabowski Maria
295,1
260,6
Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 2
284.1 Brandl Alfred
2804 Brandl Christine
296.7 Kilcher Mathias
2771 Kreis Elisabeth
298.5 Kreis Herbert
Leopold Peter
Rosenecker Karin
Rosenecker Werner
Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 2 9797.0
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 96123
Adler Unsernherm 1 94154
Adler Unsernherr 2 93473
Einigkeit Haunwohr 94443
Bliicher Spitalhof 9184.1
Die Tagesbesten:
Leopold Peter
Mayer Max
Kreis Herbert
Waltl Josef

E = Ersatzschiitze

Gauliga

R3: 27.01.2012

303,9
300,4
298 8
2529
2938

303,4
268.9
290,9
2929

302,4
304,5
294.1
299.6
305,4
310,7
301,1
296.4

310,7
306,0
305,4
305,0

12159 - 1196,9

1148,1 - 1156,1

1159,7 - 1223,0

E

16 0
12 4
8 8
6 10
6 10
0 16



Ingolstadt

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 2

Bock Siegesmund
Boéhnke Detlev

Graf Ludwig
Huber Leopold
Johann Erika

Johann Karl-Friedrich
Picha Stanislaw

Sixl Horst

310,4
304,0
311,7
301,2
302,3
306,5
310,2
302,3

Miinnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 1

Sportschiitzengau Tngolstaik

Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2011 - 2012

Gauoberliga

R4: 03.02.2012

Hubertus Gaimersheim

Noll Wenzel
Petras Johann
Puppele Siegfried
Rothbauer Willi
Schmatz Josef
Zagler Giinter
Petroplus Ingolstadt

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 1

1 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherm 1 87121
2 Hubertus Gaimersheim 8709,0
3 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherm 2 9897.7
4 Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 1 7325,1
5 Petroplus Ingolstadt 72782

E = Ersatzschiitze
LP = Luftpistole

Die Tagesbesten:

Petras Johann
Rothbauer Willi
Graf Ludwig
Zagler Gunter

301,7
312,8
310,2
312,7
310,5
311,7

312,8
312,7
311,7
311,7

1238,8

frei

13
11

11247,7



Syportsthitzengay
Ry -

Sportschiitzengau Tngol stauk

Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2011 - 2012

Gauliga
R4: 03.02.2012
Ingolstadt
Adler Unsernherrn 2 Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1189,7 - 12124
Amann Martin 2923 Dietrich Rudolf 2958
Balz Bernhard 301,2 Mayer Max 306,7
Mohle Manfred 293.6 Waltl Josef 307,5
Priiller Robert 2794 Weinzierl Roland 297.7
Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth 302.6 Wicber Horst 300,5
Adler Unsernherrn 1 Miinnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 2 1192,9 - 1240,6
Daser Fritz 303,0 Brandl Alfred 309,2
Dorfler Johann 290,7 Brandl Christine 3033
Grabowski  Franz 298.7 Kilcher Mathias 2962 E
Grabowski  Maria 300,5 Kreis Elisabeth 308,9
Kreis Herbert 3144
Leopold Peter 305.9
Rosenecker Karin 307,3
Rosenecker Werner 308,1
Einigkeit Haunwohr Bliicher Spitalhof 1181,2 - 11499
Braun Helmut 286,2 Emmerling Karl-Heinz 269.7
Haunschild Anton 308,6 EndreB Brigitte 2914
Miiller Johann 2933 Kring Johann 296.,6
Rauscher Jakob 2542 Maurer Conrad 2631
Schmid Erwin 2931 Schaffer Heinz 2922
Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 2 11037.6 18 0
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 10824,7 14 4
Einigkeit Haunwohr 10625.5 8 10
Adler Unsernherm 1 10608.3 3 : 10
Adler Unsernherr 2 105370 6 : 12
Bliicher Spitalhof 10334,0 0 18
Die Tagesbesten:
Kreis Herbert 3144
Brandl Alfred 309,2
Kreis Elisabeth 308,9
Haunschild Anton 308,6
Rosenecker Werner 308,1
E = Ersatzschiitze Waltl Josef 307,5

Rosenecker Karin 307,3



Ingolstadt

Z.SG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 1
Berner Klaus-Dieter
Dennerlein  Karl

Lindaver  Fritz

Loichinger Wolfgang

Riedel Wilfried

Sixl Otto

Weiss Konrad

Petroplus Ingolstadt

299.1
2872
310,2
300,6
314,1
311,7
3144

Sportschiitzengau Tngol stank
Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2011 - 2012

Gauoberliga

R5: 10.02.2012

Miinnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 1 12504  11238,6
Gutmann Helmut 3093

Maier Elisabeth 298.5

Maier Johann 309,5

Mererer Sebastian 288.9

Sangl Hans 306,0

Westner Karl 313,8

Woitas Klaus 301,35

Hubertus Gaimersheim 0 - 0

Hubertus Gaimersheim hat keine Ergebnisliste geschickt.

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 2 frei
1 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherm 1 9962,5 15 : 1
2 Hubertus Gaimersheim 8709,0 11 : 3
3 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherm 2 9897.7 8 : 8
4 Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 1 97932 4 : 12
5 Petroplus Ingolstadt 72782 0 12

E = Ersatzschiitze
LP = Luftpistole

Die Tagesbesten:

Weiss Konrad 3144
Riedel Wilfried 314,1
Westner Karl 313,8
Sixl Otto 311,7



Syportsthitzengay
Ry -

Ingolstadt

Adlerhorst Kleinmehring

Blab Oskar
Dietrich Rudolf
Mayer Max
Waltl Josef
Weinzierl Roland
Wicber Horst

Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 2

Brandl Alfred
Kilcher Mathias
Kreis Elisabeth
Kreis Herbert
Leopold Peter
Rosenecker  Karin
Rosenecker Werner

Adler Unsernherrn 2

Amann Martin
Balz Bernhard
Mohle Manfred
Priiller Robert

Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth

Sportschiitzengau Tngol stauk

Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2011 - 2012

Adler Unsernherrn 1

284.8 Daser
299.6 Dorfler
305,7 Grabowski
309,1 Grabowski
309,0

300,3

Bliicher Spitalhof

Gauliga

R5: 10.02.2012

Fritz
Johann
Franz
Maria

Karl-Heinz
Brigitte
Johann
Heinz

Helmut
Hermann
Anton
Johann
Jakob

307,6 Emmerling
2993 Endre
3027 Kring
299.8 Schaffer
306,5
310,5
300,7
Einigkeit Haunwohr
2872 Braun
3014 Breu
2978 Haunschild
264,35 Miiller
300,2 Rauscher
Schmid

Minnerschiitzen Gaimersheim 2
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Einigkeit Haunwohr

Adler Unsernherm 1

Adler Unsernherr 2

Bliicher Spitalhof

Die Tagesbesten:
Rosenecker

Waltl

Weinzierl

E = Ersatzschiitze

Erwin

12264.9
120488
11814.5
117959
11723.,6
114914

Karin
Josef
Roland

300,8
290,0
299 4
297.4

266.2
2955
295.9
2998

2953
302,3
296,7
294.7
246,0
290,2

310,5
309,1
309,0

1224,1 - 1187,6

12273 - 11574

1186,6 - 1189,0

10
12
14
20



